

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4394 OF 2007  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

CHANDRESHWAR MISHRA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF BIHAR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 03/08/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Ambhoj Kumar Sinha, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Sangitaa Singh, Adv.

Mr. Gopal Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Appellant is directed file statement of cases within two weeks  
from today.

List the matter on 9-9-2009.

(SUNIL THOMAS)  
Registrar